P. Dorsal

XXX CROSS CIUDAD DE DUENAS

LICENCIA Nombre

SUB18 MASCULINO

1 78 Pablo
SUB23 MASCULINO

1 80 SG4152 Fernando

2 117 Jaime
SENIOR MASCULINO

1 69 SG4000 Santiago

2 114 PA553 Manuel

3 9 SG4171 Mohamed

4 12 Ernesto

5 79 Juan

6 33 PA616 Alberto

7 14 Ivan
MASTER A MASCULINO

1 113 VA5065 Ruben

2 22 VA8894 Juan Jose

3 115 PA3956 Javier

4 8 Alberto

5 48 Carlos

6 125 SG4178 Juan Carlos

7 16 Alberto

8 42 Diego

9 19 12416337V Pablo

10 118 Manuel

11 127 Jose Luis

12 57 Jorge Andrés
MASTER B MASCULINO

1 81 VA8547 Ricardo

2 43 VA102732  Rubén

3 17 Javi

4 124 Carlos Jesus

5 67 Miguel Angel

6 98 P100659 Rafael

7 60 Jorge

8 36 Jose Luis

9 91 Sergio

10 49 Raul

RUNVASPORT

MASCULINO
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Martinez Lépez

Matarranz Gonzalez

Santos Criado-sors

Llorente Mangas
Sanchez Francos
Aloumat

Aranda Del Caz
Martinez Manuel

Cepeda Perez

Arroyo Ruiz

Sanchez Dominguez

Buena Lépez

Sangrador Fernandez
Alonso Loma

Garcia Benito
Villagran Mufioz
Balbas Carranza

Diez De La Fuente
Blanco Rivas

Sedano Safiudo

Yusta Aragoén

Granizo Esparza

Mayordomo Sanchez
Dorado Rodriguez

Bbravo Diez

Verdugo Falcon
Jimeno Catalina
Porras Martin

Gutierrez Garcia
Cuevas Anton
Orcajo Calvo

Garcia Calvo

Club

FUENTES CARRIONAS
PIRAGUISMO

SPRINT ATLETISMO LEON

FUENTES CARRIONAS
PIRAGUISMO

VENTA MAGULLO
SEGOVIA

C.A. SAN ANTONIO

VENTA MAGULLO
SEGOVIA

INDEPENDIENTE

POTROS DEL CERRATO

CLUB PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

VINO DE TORO CAJA
RURAL

VINO DE TORO CAJA
RURAL

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
INDEPENDIENTE

VINO DE TORO
C.D.JOAQUIN BLUME
TORRESANDINO VIVE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON PISUERGA

BOTIJOSPORT

CLUB ATLETISMO
SAMBOAL

INDEPENDIENTE

VINO DE TORO CAJA
RURAL

CD SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. SAN ANTONIO
C.A. SAN ANTONIO
INDEPENDIENTE

REINOSA RUNNING

C.A. SAN ANTONIO

TRIATLON CAMPOS DE
CASTILLA

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

PALENCIA

CANTIMPALOS
PALENCIA

LASTRILLA, LA
VENTA DE BANOS
SEGOVIA

NAVA DE LA ASUNCION
VENTA DE BANOS

BALTANAS
LERMA

CIGALES

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA
VALLADOLID

PENAFIEL

NAVA DE LA ASUNCION
BURGOS

PENAFIEL

VALLADOLID

DUENAS

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
LAGUNA DE DUERO

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

PALENCIA

VILLAMURIEL DE
CERRATO

LAGUNA DE DUERO
REINOSA
CARDERNAJIMENO

PALENCIA

1de2

META

00:32:15

00:25:18
00:35:57

00:24:14
00:25:32
00:26:13

00:29:00
00:29:39

00:31:45
00:34:13

00:23:39

00:24:19

00:25:42
00:27:37
00:28:02
00:28:40
00:30:19
00:31:20
00:32:01
00:34:47

00:37:34

00:38:54

00:26:10
00:26:16
00:26:42

00:26:57
00:28:10
00:28:28

00:28:55
00:29:04
00:29:07

00:30:10




P. Dorsal
11 104
12 108
13 109
14 54
15 46
16 72
17 52
18 106
19 77 70241369)
20 75
21 59
22 121
23 96
24 119
25 4
26 82
27 11
28 87
29 61
30 100
31 26
32 50
33 126
34 76
35 13
36 39
37 111

MASTER C MASCULINO

110 5286

51 ZA2853

107
97
5
32
74

90
99
116 SR-383

101
40
63

105

&

RUNVASPORT

XXX CROSS CIUDAD DE DUENAS

LICENCIA Nombre

Rubén
Javier

Jesus Angel
Santiago
Daniel

Ivan

Rubén
César
Gustavo
Alberto
Mateo
Alvaro
Chema
Miguel
Gary Onofre
Miguel
Eduardo
Miguel Angel
Angel
Mario
Roberto
Pablo

Ivan
Roberto

Eulalio
Alfredo José

Daniel

Valentin

Jesus Ramon

Oscar Luis
Juan Carlos
Oscar
Gregorio
Xavier

César
Fernando
José Ricardo

Irineo

Pedro Manuel

Carlos
Pedro

Manuel

MASCULINO

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos
Rodriguez Miguélez
Ruiz Vargas

Sahagun Merino

Gonzélez De La Rosa
Fraile Caballero
Lépez Lépez

Garcia Lopez
Romero Ramos
Martin Sen

Malvaz Alonso
Gurrea Spinola
Valdés Minguez
Pérez Tamayo
Solano Gallo

Alcivar Zambrano
Medrano Marcos
Andres Mufioz
Miguel Martinez
Hernandez Rodriguez
Quindés Ferradas
Camufias De La Cruz
Garcia Fernandez
Viloria Sobrado
Manzano Serrador

Aranda Gil
De Celis Dominguez

Saldana Pariente

Salas Merino

Garcia Garcia
Romero Ramos
Platero Martinez
Alonso Arranz
Castafo Jimenez
Maleville

Ocasar Mena
Quindos Ferradas
Santidrian Navarro
Acosta Quirce
Quindos Ferradas
Diago Carranza
Holgado Rubia

Roman Mezquita

Club

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

CORRECAMINOS
PALENCIA

CLUB TRIATLON
PALENCIA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
FILIPIDES

LA DESPENSA DE FER

TEAM CERRATO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

BOTIJOSPORT

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

FILIPIDES
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CORRECAMINOS
PALENCIA

INFICANT-VILLA DE NOJA

VINO DE TORO CAJA
RURAL

INDEPENDIENTE

PINO MACARENO
A11 PASOS

CAT PARQUESOL
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CARCOBA-RIBAMONTAN
AL MAR

PODOLOGIA LLORENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

BM LA MURALLA DE
ZAMORA

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION
VALLADOLID
PALENCIA

PALENCIA

DUENAS

MOSTOLES

DUENAS

LEON

VENTA DE BANOS
SEGOVIA
VALLADOLID
BANOS DE CERRATO
VERTAVILLO
PALENCIA

BURGOS

ALDEAMAYOR DE SAN
MARTIN

TARIEGO DE CERRATO
PALENCIA

PALENCIA
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE DUERO
LEON

ZARATAN

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

SANTO DOMINGO DE LA

CALZADA
CAMPASPERO

PALENCIA
PENAFIEL
PENAFIEL
VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE DUERO

VILLAMURIEL DE
CERRATO

VALLADOLID
BURGOS

PALENCIA
VALLADOLID
VENTA DE BANOS
VEZDEMARBAN

ZAMORA

2de2

META
00:30:12
00:30:25

00:30:52

00:31:00
00:31:34
00:31:41
00:32:07
00:32:09
00:32:41
00:32:43
00:33:35
00:33:57
00:34:20
00:34:24

00:34:40

00:35:21
00:36:23
00:36:53
00:36:59
00:38:15
00:38:59
00:40:20
00:40:33

00:42:03

00:42:48
00:43:40

00:43:41

00:28:09

00:28:23
00:29:42
00:30:14
00:32:53
00:33:15
00:34:51
00:36:12
00:36:38
00:37:15
00:39:27
00:39:32
00:41:15
00:43:11

00:43:41




